

# COVID-19 PRECAUTIONS

Your health & safety and the well-being of our community and staff is important to you, and important to us.



## WHAT ARE WE DOING?

- Following government & HSE advice.
- Closing our office except for essential business.
- Minimising face-to-face meetings.
- Sanitising and disinfecting.
- Providing sanitising products to our essential visitors.

## WHAT WE ASK OF YOU:

If you have symptoms:

- Cough
- Difficulty breathing
- Fever

Or you have travelled from or been in contact with travellers from affected areas

Please contact us on listed numbers instead of visiting in person.



## HOW CAN WE HELP?

Contact us on any of the following:

- What is happening my pension, and what can I do about it?
- What is happening my savings & investments, and what can I do about them?
- What about my mortgage?
- What about my health insurance?
- Can I buy life insurance right now?
- How do I claim employment related benefits?



## HOW CAN I GET IN TOUCH?

**Brian:**

☎ 086 231 6120  
✉ brian@bmfs.ie

**Graham:**

☎ 086 168 3912  
✉ graham@bmfs.ie

**Peter:**

☎ 087 945 2049  
✉ peter@bmfs.ie

If you are an **Irish Life Health** insurance customer, you can access their digital doctor at the following link:

<https://bit.ly/2UjrONb>

Thank you for your cooperation and understanding.

*Brian Murray*

**WE CANNOT PROVIDE MEDICAL OR SELF-ISOLATION ADVICE.  
FOR OFFICIAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT THE HSE - <https://bit.ly/2J1w7MQ>**